
Twister 2021/2022 

1. Brauntsch Natalia 

2. Bundina Arina 

3. Ciecierzyńska Helena 

4. Dolla Jagoda 

5. Dolla Magdalena 

6. Dolla Mikołaj 

7. Dunst Maja 

8. Dutka Alicja 

9. Dymińska Hanna 

10. Dymowska Bianka 

11. Gałązka Pola 

12. Gmerek Lena 

13. Gwozdecka Gloria 

14. Hoszko Zuzanna 

15. Iwańska Jana 

16. Jasińska Iga 

17. Kasperek Hanna 

18. Klimaszewska Oliwia 

19. Kłos Nadia 

20. Kos Kornelia 

21. Kowalik Maria 

22. Kowalska Antonina 

23. Kozieł Oliwia 

24. Kozłowska Antonina 

25. Krygicz Matylda 

26. Lasowicz Leon 

27. Libera Zuzanna 

28. Łaźniak Zofia 

29. Majdzik Zuzanna 

30. Makowska Helena 

31. Masek Nina 

32. Masniuk Marta 

33. Matkowska Emilia 

34. Mazur Sofiia 

35. Misiewicz Natalia 

36. Misiewicz Szymon 

37. Nowak Oriana 

38. Nowicka Oliwia 

39. Obrok Maja 

40. Paja Wojciech 

41. Pokorska Oliwia 

42. Polańska Marta 

43. Polańska Martyna 

44. Polc Sara 

45. Polc Szymon 



46. Pytko Natalia 

47. Rusiniak Maja 

48. Rusiniak Olga 

49. Salman Magdalena 

50. Składanowski Lucjan 

51. Smolińska Aleksandra 

52. Sobieszek Emilia 

53. Sokhach Erik 

54. Sroka Anna 

55. Sroka Maria 

56. Stefanow Sofia 

57. Stępień Barbara 

58. Szewc Zofia 

59. Szewczak Wiktoria 

60. Szynglarewicz Basia 

61. Śliwińska Hanna 

62. Tarnowska Lilianna 

63. Tatarczyk Letycja 

64. Warchoł Zofia 

65. Weryńska Zuzanna 

66. Widun Katarzyna 

67. Wierzbińska Liliana 

68. Witkowska Wiktoria 

69. Wojewoda Julia 

70. Woźny Marika 

71. Wyskiel Iga 

72. Zawalska Wiktoria 

73. Zinyk Anastazja 

74. Ziobrowska Zofia 

75. Żądło Iga 

76. Żyszczyńska Oliwia 

 

Twister Yellow 

1. Bundina Arina 

2. Dolla Mikołaj 

3. Gwozdecka Gloria 

4. Klimaszewska Oliwia 

5. Kowalik Maria 

6. Kozłowska Antonina 

7. Krygicz Matylda 

8. Makowska Helena 

9. Masniuk Marta 

10. Paja Wojciech 

11. Polc Sara 

12. Rusiniak Olga 



13. Szewc Zofia 

14. Szewczak Wiktoria 

15. Tatarczyk Letycja 

16. Warchoł Zofia 

 

Twister Blue 

1. Dymińska Hanna 

2. Gmerek Lena 

3. Kłos Nadia 

4. Kowalska Antonina 

5. Lasowicz Leon 

6. Libera Zuzanna 

7. Majdzik Zuzanna 

8. Misiewicz Szymon 

9. Obrok Maja 

10. Składanowski Lucjan 

11. Smolińska Aleksandra 

12. Sokhach Erik 

13. Śliwińska Hanna 

14. Żądło Iga 

15. Żyszczyńska Oliwia 

 

Twister Green 

1. Brauntsch Natalia 

2. Dunst Maja 

3. Iwańska Jana 

4. Jasińska Iga 

5. Kozieł Oliwia 

6. Matkowska Emilia 

7. Mazur Sofiia 

8. Misiewicz Natalia 

9. Pokorska Oliwia 

10. Stępień Barbara 

11. Weryńska Zuzanna 

12. Widun Katarzyna 

13. Wyskiel Iga 

14. Zinyk Anastazja 

15. Ziobrowska Zofia 

 

Twister Red 

1. Dolla Jagoda 

2. Dutka Alicja 



3. Gałązka Pola 

4. Hoszko Zuzanna 

5. Kos Kornelia 

6. Łaźniak Zofia 

7. Nowak Oriana 

8. Polańska Marta 

9. Polc Szymon 

10. Pytko Natalia 

11. Salman Magdalena 

12. Sobieszek Emilia 

13. Tarnowska Lilianna 

14. Wierzbińska Liliana 

15. Zawalska Wiktoria 

 

Twister Black 

1. Ciecierzyńska Helena 

2. Dolla Magdalena 

3. Dymowska Bianka 

4. Kasperek Hanna 

5. Masek Nina 

6. Nowicka Oliwia 

7. Polańska Martyna 

8. Rusiniak Maja 

9. Sroka Anna 

10. Sroka Maria 

11. Stefanow Sofia 

12. Szynglarewicz Basia 

13. Witkowska Wiktoria 

14. Wojewoda Julia 

15. Woźny Marika 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


